2017 Youth Risk Behavior Survey - Grades 6, 8, 10 & 12 Arlington
Percent of Arlington Youth (Grades 6, 8, 10 & 12) by risk behavior or characteristic - Trend Tables

Victim of Bullying

Victim of bullying, past year 2007 2010 2013 2017
Grade 6 22 27 26 31
Grade 8 27 28 27 28
Grade 10 16 21 19 19
Grade 12 11 14 14 20
Victim of bullying at school, past year 2007 2010 2013 2017
Grade 6 22 26 23 27
Grade 8 24 25 23 25
Grade 10 15 18 16 15
Grade 12 9 12 11 17
Agree, bullying is a serious problem at school 2007 2010 2013 2017
Grade 6 26 32 30 37
Grade 8 27 27 28 29
Grade 10 19 21 24 27
Grade 12 19 17 20 22
Agree, bullying is a serious problem in the neighborhood 2007 2010 2013 2017
Grade 6 14 13 13 na
Grade 8 11 6 12 na
Grade 10 10 8 7 na
Grade 12 9 7 8 na
Agree, adults try to help if told about bullying 2007 2010 2013 2017
Grade 6 69 76 76 na
Grade 8 65 67 61 na
Grade 10 61 65 64 na
Grade 12 67 72 71 na
If you were bullied and you told an adult, agree that adult tried
to help 2007 2010 2013 2017
Grade 6 na na na 81
Grade 8 na na na 60
Grade 10 na na na 72
Grade 12 na na na 38
Agree, adults think bullying is a small problem 2007 2010 2013 2017
Grade 6 22 25 18 na
Grade 8 27 29 19 na
Grade 10 30 27 19 na

Grade 12 33 28 28 na



